2026
UNDERGROUND
CATALOG
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
P o l y m e r  C o n c r e t e  H a n d h o l e s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
F i b e r g l a s s  H a n d h o l e s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
P o l y m e r  C o n c r e t e / F i b e r g l a s s  H a n d h o l e  A c c e s s o r i e s . . . . . . . .

OVERVIEW
Polymer concrete handholes are lightweight, high-strength enclosures
that protect underground electrical and communications utilities. They
resist corrosion and harsh environments while offering excellent load
capacity, fast installation, and long service life.
4
Part Number Dimensions Tier Rating Base w/Lid Weight
AP-060806PxxH-xx 6" x 8" x 6" 15 & 22 18 LBS
AP-060812PxxH-xx 6" x 8" x 12" 15 & 22 30 LBS
AP-111812PxxH-xx 11" x 18" x 12" 15 & 22 69 LBS
AP-111818PxxH-xx 11" x 18" x 18" 15 & 22 89 LBS
AP-121212PxxH-xx 12" x 12" x 12" 15 & 22 47 LBS
AP-132412PxxH-xx 13" x 24" x 12" 15 & 22 105 LBS
AP-132418PxxH-xx 13" x 24" x 18" 15 & 22 129 LBS
AP-132424PxxH-xx 13" x 24" x 24" 15 & 22 160 LBS
T-APC173012T22 17" x 30" x 12" 22 148 LBS
T-APC173018T22 17" x 30" x 18" 22 185 LBS
T-APC173024T22 17" x 30" x 24" 22 202 LBS
T-APC242424T22 24" x 24" x 24" 22 238 LBS
T-APC243618T22 24" x 36" x 18" 22 248 LBS
T-APC243624T22 24" x 36" x 24" 22 270 LBS
T-APC243630T22 24" x 36" x 30" 22 315 LBS
T-APC243636T22 24" x 36" x 36" 22 345 LBS
T-APC243648T22 24" x 36" x 48" 22 460 LBS
T-APC270036T22 27" x 36" 22 358 LBS
T-APC270048T22 27" x 48" 22 392 LBS
T-APC304818T22 30" x 48" x 18" 22 404 LBS
T-APC304824T22 30" x 48" x 24" 22 448 LBS
T-APC304836T22 30" x 48" x 36" 22 558 LBS
T-APC306024T22 30" x 60" x 24" 22 750 LBS
T-APC306036T22 30" x 60" x 36" 22 948 LBS
T-APC363636T22 36" x 36" x 36" 22 500 LBS
T-APC366024T22 36" x 60" x 24" 22 745 LBS
T-APC366036T22 36" x 60" x 36" 22 970 LBS
T-APC484836T22 48" x 48" x 36" 22 812 LBS
T-APC484848T22 48" x 48" x 48" 22 945 LBS
T-APC486048T22 48" x 60" x 48" 22 1,900 LBS
T-APC489648T22 48" x 96" x 48" 22 2,350 LBS
Fiberglass Handholes
OV E R V I E W
Fiberglass handholes are strong, lightweight underground access

E-LOC Plus (EP-) 6" (6)
U-CP-            -Type Size
Part Number Breakdown                Example: U-CP-CC-2
Innerduct Pulling Eyes
OV E R V I E W
Innerduct pulling eyes are installation accessories used to safely
pull innerduct through conduit during installation. They provide a
secure attachment point for pulling equipment, helping reduce
stress on the innerduct and ensuring a smooth, controlled pull.
Lubricants
OV E R V I E W
Conduit lubricants are specially formulated to reduce friction during cable and
innerduct installation. They help protect cables from damage, allow smoother pulls,
and improve efficiency in both underground and above-ground conduit systems.
Type  Size
J Lubricant (JL-) 1 Quart (1Q)
F Lubricant (FL-) 1/2 Gallon (12G)
PJ Lubricant (PJ-) 1 Gallon (1G)
NN Lubricant (NN-)
LZ Lubricant (LZ-)
SPY Sprayable Lubricant (SPY-)
CPL Pourable Lubricant (CPL-)
CGL Lubricant (CGL-)
CLR Lubricant (CLR-)
FTTx Lubricant (FTT-)
CableFree Loosener (CF-)
GrandSlam Pipe Joint Lubricant (GS-)
Dyna-Blue Cable Lubricant (DB-)
Prelube 2000 Cable Blowing Lubricant (PL-)
 LP-D5 Lubricant Pump (LP-)
1 1
U-IL-            -Type Size
Part Number Breakdown                Example: U-IL-JL-1G
Part Number Nominal Duct Diameter Max Pulling Eye Duct Dia.  Swivel
U-PE-118-15-Y 1 in & 1-1/8 in 1.5" Yes
U-PE-138-175-Y 1-1/4 in & 1-3/8 in 1.75" Yes
U-PE-15-2-Y 1-1/2 in 2" Yes
U-PE-2-25-Y 2 in 2.5" Yes
U-PE-118-15-N 1 in & 1-1/8 in 1.5" No
U-PE-138-175-N 1-1/4 in & 1-3/8 in 1.75" No
U-PE-15-2-N 1-1/2 in 2" No
U-PE-2-25-N 2 in 2.5" No
PVC Stick Conduit Belled
OV E R V I E W
PVC Stick Conduit is a lightweight, rigid PVC conduit used to protect and
route electrical wiring. It is corrosion-resistant, non-conductive, and
suitable for indoor or outdoor installations.
- O n e  B e l l e d  E n d
12
PVC Stick Conduit Elbows & Sweeps Belled
OV E R V I E W
PVC Stick Conduit is a lightweight, rigid PVC conduit used to protect and
route electrical wiring. It is corrosion-resistant, non-conductive, and
suitable for indoor or outdoor installations.
- S we e p s  7 2 "  A n d  L a r g e r  M ay  B e  S h i p p e d  I n  S e g m e n t s
Type Size Angle Radius
DB-60 Sweeps (60-)  0.5" (05-) 11.25° (125-) 12" (12)
DB-120 Sweeps (120-) 0.75" (75-) 22.5° (225-) 18" (18)
DB-100 Sweeps (100-) 1" (1-)  30° (30-) 24" (24)
Schedule 40 (40-) 1.25" (125-) 45° (45-) 30" (30)
Schedule 80 (80-) 1.5" (15-) 90° (90-) 36" (36)
 2" (2-)  48" (48)
  2.5" (25-)  60" (60)
 3" (3-)  72" (72)
 3.5" (35-)  120" (120)
 4" (4-)  144" (144)
 5" (5-)  180" (180)
 6" (6-)  300" (300)
- O n e  B e l l e d  E n d
U-SCS-            -            -            -Type Size Angle Radius
Part Number Breakdown                             Example: U-SCS-60-2-30-48
U-SC-            -Type Size
Part Number Breakdown                Example: U-SC-120-3
Type Size
EB-20 (20-)  0.5" (05-)
EB-35 (35-) 0.75" (75-)
DB-60 (60-) 1" (1-)
DB-120 (120-) 1.25" (125-)
Special CA Type DB-100 (100-) 1.5" (15-)
Schedule 40 (40-) 2" (2-)
Schedule 80 (80-)  2.5" (25-)
 3" (3-)
 3.5" (35-)
 4" (4-)
 5" (5-)
 6" (6-)
1 3
PVC Stick Conduit Accessories
OV E R V I E W
We offer a complete line of PVC conduit fittings, accessories, and
installation products designed to support secure, organized, and code-
compliant electrical installations across residential, commercial, and
industrial applications.
*Available Upon Request*
Standard Couplings, Female Adapters,  Terminal Adapters,
Miscellaneous Couplings, Expansion Couplings, Reducers,  Box
Adapters,  Pipe Caps, Conduit Clamps, Plugs, Offsets,  End
Bells,  Junction Boxes, Meter Risers,  Pull  Elbows, Service
Entrance Caps, Washers,  Swedged Adapters,  Access Fittings,
Switch Boxes, Slip Meter Risers,  Spacers,  DB & EB Duct
Fittings, Telephone Duct Fittings, Wil l iam H. Harvey PVC
Cement, Conduit Instal lation Instructions For Cementing
Joints,  Split  Duct,  And Split  Kits.
Microduct
OV E R V I E W
Microduct is made from high-quality HDPE for indoor and outdoor use,
featuring smooth or ribbed low-friction interiors for efficient fiber
installation. It offers UV protection and customizable colors
Thick Wall Sizes Thin Wall Sizes Number Of Ways
7 / 3.5mm (735-) 5 / 3.5mm (535-) 1 (1)
8 / 4mm (84-) 7 / 4mm (74-) 2 (2)
10 / 6mm (106-) 10 / 8mm (108-) 3 (3)
12 / 8mm (128-) 12 / 10mm (1210-) 4 (4)
14 /10mm (1410-) 14 / 12mm (1412-) 7 (7)
16 / 12mm (1612-)  8 (8)
20 / 16mm (2016-)  10 (10)
  12 (12)
  19 (19)
  48 (48)
 U-MD-            -Wall Type
& Size
Number
Of Ways
Number
Of Ways
- 8 0 m m  M a x  B u n d l e  D i a m e t e r
- C o m b i n a t i o n s  O f  D i a m e t e r s  Ava i l a b l e
- C u s t o m  C o m b i n a t i o n s  Ava i l a b l e
Part Number Breakdown                Example: U-MD-84-3
Tracer Wire
OV E R V I E W
Tracer wire provides a reliable means of locating underground
utilities, offering high conductivity, corrosion resistance, and
durable insulation for long-term buried applications.
Part Number Breakdown                Example: U-TW-CSR-12-O
U-TW-            -            -Type Gauge Color
Type Gauge Color
Copper Clad Steel (CCS) #18 AWG Solid Conductors (18-) White (W)
Stainless Steel (SS) #16 AWG Solid Conductors (16-) Pink (P)
Copper Clad Steel High Strength (CHS) #14 AWG Solid Conductors (14-) Red (R)
 Copper Clad Steel Stress Relieved (CSR) #12 AWG Solid Conductors (12-) Yellow (Y)
Copper Clad Steel Pipe Burst (CPB) #10 AWG Solid Conductors (10-) Orange (O)
 #8 AWG Solid Conductors (8-) Blue (B)
  Purple (PR)
  Green (G)
- C u s t o m  P r i n t i n g  L e g e n d s  Ava i l a b l e
- D i r e c t  B u r i a l  R a t e d
Underground Warning Tape
OV E R V I E W
Underground markers provide a permanent, visual warning
and identification system for buried utilities, helping prevent
accidental damage during excavation and ensuring long-term
durability in underground environments.
U-WT-            -Size Color
Size Color
Detectable 3" x 1,000' (D3-) Red (R)
Detectable 6" x 1,000' (D6-) Blue (B)
Non-Detectable 3" x 1,000' x 4mil (N34-) Orange (O)
Non-Detectable 6" x 1,000' x 4mil (N64-) White (W)
Non-Detectable 3" x 1,000' x 6mil (N36-) Green (G)
Non-Detectable 6" x 1,000' x 6mil (N66-) Yellow (Y)
 Purple (P)
14
Part Number Breakdown           Example: U-WT-D6-O
Pull Tape
OV E R V I E W
Pull tape is a high-strength, low-stretch pulling aid used to safely and
efficiently install cables in conduit, featuring durable construction and
clear footage markings for accurate pulls.
Part Number Breakdown                     Example: U-PT-HDT-750-60
U-PT-            -            -Type Width Load
Rating
15
Type Width Load Rating
Standard Tape (ST) 0.438" (438-) 1,250 Lbs (12)
Heavy Duty Tape (HDT) 0.500" (5-) 1,800 Lbs (18)
 0.625" (625-) 2,500 Lbs (25)
 0.688" (688-) 3,300 Lbs (33)
 0.750" (750-) 4,000 Lbs (40)
  6,000 Lbs (60)
 - F o r  C a b l e  I n s t a l l a t i o n  O n l y .  D o  N o t  S t r a p ,
B i n d  O r  L i f t  I t e m s  W i t h  T h i s  P r o d u c t .
Polydomes & Fiberglass Markers
OV E R V I E W
Polydomes & Fiberglass Markers provide durable, above-
ground identification and protection for underground utilities,
offering high visibility, weather resistance, and long-lasting
performance in all environmental conditions.
Unit Type Size Color
Polydomes (PD-) 4 Ft (4-) Black (B)
Polydome Test Station (PS-)  5.5 Ft (55-) Orange (O)
Top Hat Test Station (TH-) 6 Ft (6-) Red (R)
 Pop Up Polydome (PU-) 6.5 Ft (65-) Yellow (Y)
Polydome Quick Mount (QM-) 7 Ft (7-) Blue (B)
 At Grade Test Stations (AG-) 8 Ft (8-) Green (G)
Fiberglass Line Marker (FM-) 10 Ft (10-) Purple (PR)
  White (W)
U-PM-            -            -Unit Type Size Color
Part Number Breakdown               Example: U-PM-PD-6-O